

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. 178 OF 2018  
C. N. R. NO. WBPS01-000586-2018  
Before Smt. Leena Sharma, Ld. Judge, 5<sup>th</sup> Bench.

ORDER NO. 16 DATED 09.02.2021

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file hazira.

Heard ld. Advocates for both sides.

Perused the plaint, written statement and the materials on record.

Considering the facts and circumstances of the suit, pleadings and other materials on record, issues are framed in a separate sheet. Let it be tagged with the case record.

Fix 13.04.2021 for discovery and inspection.

DICTATED AND CORRECTED BY ME,

JUDGE

JUDGE  
[5TH BENCH]