

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. 178 OF 2018  
C.N.R NO. WBPS01-000586-2018  
Before: Shri M.N.Ghosh, Ld.Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench and Judge-in-Charge,  
5<sup>th</sup> Bench.

Order No.32

29.06.2023

30.06.2023

Ld.P.O has retired on superannuation.

Record is put before me today.

As 29.06.2023 has been declared holiday.

To 28.08.2023 for evidence of D.W.

Judge-in-Charge  
(5<sup>th</sup> Bench)  
(J.O.Code No. WB01229)