

EJECTMENT SUIT NO 178 OF 2018

(C.N.R. NO.WBPS01-000568-2018)

Before: Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order No.53

Dated 27.04.2026

Today is fixed for argument of the defendant.

Both parties file hazira.

Ld. Advocated for both parties are present.

Heard argument in part.

Fix 09.06.2026 for argument of the defendant.

Judge
[5th Bench]